



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER	QTY
1		108329-100	1
2	ARM ASSY RH	108329-200	1
3	F294 CYLINDER	F294 Ram Assy	2
4	RAM PIN ASSY	108329-503	4
5	ARM ASSY LH	108329-300	1
5.3	SQUARE 10 X 10 BAR	108329-204	4
9	SQUARE BUFFER 300 X 51	SQUARE BUFFER 51x51x300	12
12	M12 FLAT WASHER	BS 4320 - M12 (Form A)	36
13	M12 X 40 SKT CAP	AS 1420 - 1973 - M12 x 40	36
14	Bright metal washers - Metric series	BS 4320 - M10 (Form B)	4
15	ISO metric hexagon socket head cap screws	AS 1420 - 1973 - M10 x 30	4
16	STANDARD	CHECK VALVE ASSY	1
16.3	Bright metal washers - Metric series	BS 4320 - M6 (Form A)	2
16.4	Hexagon head bolts- Product grade A and B	ISO 4014 - M6 x 40(6)	2